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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
Project Name:  Category 8: Construction Engineering Services   Contract Negotiator: B. Chagoya 

   For Residential Concrete & Miscellaneous Asphalt (RCMA) 
Specification #: 77028         Lead Department: Department of Transportation 
Requisition #: 44844 
 
Conference Date:  Friday, October 9, 2009      Conference Location:  City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 1103 
Conference Time: 2:00 p.m. 
 
 

Attendee Name 
 

Company Name 
 

Company Address 
 

Telephone 
Number 

 
Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Richard A. Rivera R & G Engineering, LLC 8770 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue, Suite 1300 
Chicago, Illinois 60631 

773-714-5049 773-714-4910 
rar@rengineering.net 

Stuart B. Schultz Dynasty Group 205 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 1450 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312-704-1970 
ext. 103 

312-704-1977 
sschu@dynastygrp.com 

Christos A. Dovas Ardmore Associates 33 N. Dearborn, Suite 1720 
Chicago, Illinois 60602 

312-795-1400 312-795-1228 
cdovas@ardmoreassociates.com 

David L. Crow R & G Engineering, LLC 8770 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue, Suite 1300 
Chicago, Illinois 60631 

77-714-5049 773-714-4910 
dlc@rengineering.net 

Cruz Bernal-Albano Primera 100 South Wacker Drive, Suite 700 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312-606-0910 773-462-8563 
cbernal@primerachicago.com 

Harvind Kaur Singh Singh & Associates, Inc. 300 W. Adams Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312-629-0240 312-629-8449 
hkaur@singhinc.com 

Eileen Chin R. M. Chin & Associates, Inc. 500 West 18th Street, Suite 200 
Chicago, Illinois 60616 

312-595-2000 312-644-0999 
eileenc@rmchin.com 

Jessica DeVito R. M. Chin & Associates, Inc. 500 West 18th Street, Suite 200 
Chicago, Illinois 60616 

312-595-2000 312-644-0999 
jessicad@rmchin.com 

Raymond L. Pitula AECOM 303 East Wacker Drive, Suite 600 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 

312-373-6858 312-373-6834 
ray.pitula@aecom.com 

Bruce Jennings STV Incorporated 200 West Monroe Street, Suite 1650 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312-553-0655 312-553-0661 
bruce.jennings@stvinc.com 

Louis G. Beugnet TranSystems 1051 Perimeter Drive, Suite 1025 
Schaumburg, Illinois 60173 

847-605-9600 847-605-9610 
lgbeugnet@transystems.com 

Carolyn Valentino Globetrotters Engineering 
Corporation 

300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312-697-3583 312-922-0267 
Carolyn.valentino@gec-group.com 

Federico J. d’Escoto d’Escoto One East Erie, Suite 520 
Chicago, Illinois 60611 

312-787-0707 312-787-7322 
fdescoto@descotoinc.com 
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Ali Shamsaddin EJM Engineering, Inc. 411 South Wells Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60607 

312-922-1700 312-9223311 
ashamsaddin@ejmenigneering.com 

Joan Berry EJM Engineering, Inc. 411 South Wells Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60607 

312-922-1700 312-9223311 
jberry@ejmenigneering.com 

David Crosson HNTB Corporation 111 North Canal Street, Suite 1250 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312-930-9119 312-930-9063 
dcrosson@hntb.com 

Delano E. Brazil Apex Consulting Engineers, 
LLC 

111 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 520 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 

312-977-0660 312-977-0661 
dbrazil@apexconsults.com 

Claire M. Williams EDI 33 West Monroe, Suite 1825 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 

312-345-1400 
ext. 154 

312-345-0529 
cwilliams@envdesigni.com 

Craig Chambers EDI 33 West Monroe, Suite 1825 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 

312-345-1400 
ext. 154 

312-345-0529 
cchambers@envdesigni.com 

Jorge Moreno CivCon Services, Inc. 230 W. Monroe, Suite 340 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312-379-2220 312-379-2225 
jmoreno@civconinc.com 

Lawrence K. Kirchner STV Incorporated 200 West Monroe Street, Suite 1650 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312-553-0655 312-553-0661 
lawrence.kirchner@stvinc.com 

John O’Holleran ENTRAN 5440 N. Cumberland Avenue, Suite 111 
Chicago, Illinois 60656 

773-314-1200 
ext. 2586 

773-314-1201 
joholleran@entran.us 

Bruce H. Wothington Stanley Consultants, Inc. 8501 West Higgins Road ui 730 
Chicago, Illinois 60631 

773-693-9624 773-693-7690 
wothingtonbruce@stanleygroup.com 

Kevin P. Hayes ESI Consultants, Ltd. 200 South Wacker Drive, Suite 3100 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312-277-1700 630-420-1733 
khayes@esiconsultantsltd.com 

Byron Perry Milhouse Engineering & 
Construction 

60 E. Van Buren Street, Suite 1501 
Chicago, Illinois 60605 

312-987-0061 312-987-0071 
bperry@milhouseinc.com 

Mimi “Simon Milhouse Engineering & 
Construction 

60 E. Van Buren Street, Suite 1501 
Chicago, Illinois 60605 

312-987-0061 312-987-0071 
msimon@milhouseinc.com 

Stephanie Meehan Kudrna & Associates, Ltd. 400 South Green Street, Suite 304 
Chicago, Illinois 60607 

312-738-1522 312-738-9792 
smeehan@kudrna.com 

Ashish Shah Great Lakes Soil & 
Environmental Consultants, 
Inc. 

600 Territorial Drive, Suite G 
Boilingbrook, Illinois 60440 

630-754-8700 630-754-8705 
ashah@greatlakessoil.com 

Anshuman Balekai Great Lakes Soil & 
Environmental Consultants, 
Inc. 

600 Territorial Drive, Suite G 
Boilingbrook, Illinois 60440 

630-754-8700 630-754-8705 
abalekai@greatlakessoil.com 
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Lauren Engel Infrastructure Engineering  33 West Monroe Street, Suite 1540 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 

312-425-9560 312-425-9594 
lengel@infrastructure-eng.com 

Thomas J. Riley T. J. Riley & Associates 2100 Lincoln Park West, Suite 10FN 
Chicago, Illinois 60614 

708-216-1430 708-216-1431 
rileytom4@aol.com 

Lily Berman Bowman, Barrett & 
Associates, Inc. 

130 East Randolph Street, Suite 2650 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 

312-228-0100 312-228-0706 
lberman@bbandainc.com 

Susan Alvarez RME 200 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1500 

Chicago, Illinois 60604 

312-870-6600 312-870-663-1473 
salvarez@rme-i.com 

Imtiaz A. Rehman Engineering Services Group, 
Inc. 

2156 Grand Pointe Trails 

Aurora, Illinois 60503 

630-780-2800 imtiaz@esgcorp.us 

Mohammed Saleem Avila Consulting Services, Inc. 6201 W. Touhy Avenue, Suite 6 

Chicago, Illinois 60646 

773-763-6570 773-763-9102 
msaleem@avilacs.com 

Manuel E. Palma Tecma Associates, Inc. 5519 N. Cumberland Avenue, Suite 1010 

Chicago, Illinois 60656 

773-763-5555 773-763-5577 
manny@tecmaengineering.com 

Hari Rabadia Tecma Associates, Inc. 5519 N. Cumberland Avenue, Suite 1010 
Chicago, Illinois 60656 

773-763-5555 773-763-5577 
hari@tecmaengineering.com 

Sam R. Kukadia Tecma Associates, Inc. 5519 N. Cumberland Avenue, Suite 1010 
Chicago, Illinois 60656 

773-763-5555 773-763-5577 
sam@tecmaengineering.com 

Jocelyn W. McClealland Ardmore Associates 33 N. Dearborn, Suite 1720 
Chicago, Illinois 60602 

312-795-1400 312-795-1228 
jmcclelland@ardmoreassociates.com 

Orion C. Galey Christopher B. Burke 
Engineering, Ltd. 

9575 West Higgins Road, Suite 600 
Rosemont, Illinois 60018 

847-823-0500 847-823-1029 
ogaley@cbbel.com 

Richard L. Witzel Delta Engineering, Inc. 111 West Jackson Blvd., Suite 910 
Chicago, Illinois 60604 

312-377-7700 312-427-6145 
rweitzel@deichicago.com 
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Sreedhar Yadavalli DuSABLE, Inc. 300 West Adams Street, Suite 517 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312-360-9300 
 

312-360-9390 
syedavalli@dusable.com 

R. Murty Yedavalli DuSABLE, Inc. 300 West Adams Street, Suite 517 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312-360-9300 
 

312-360-9390 
murty@dusable.com 

Mark F. Moen Dynasty Group 205 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 1450 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312-704-1970 
ext. 105 

312-704-1977 
mmoen@dynastygrp.com 

 Design Consulting Engineers 4740 W. Peterson Avenue 
Chicago, Illinois 60646 

773-283-8500 773-283-8505 
dceint@aol.com 

Lawrence A. Brenner Ciorba Group, Inc. 5507 North Cumberland Avenue, Suite 
402 
Chicago, Illinois 60656 

773-775-4009 773-775-4014 
chicago@ciorba.com 

Michael Collins Autumn Construction 
Services, Inc. 

1400 E. Touhy Avenue Suite 477 
Des Plaines, Illinois 60018 

630-588-9585 630-588-9586 
michael.collims@autumnconstruction.com 

Gregory Syfert Midway Engineering Group, 
Inc. 

1510 S. Halsted Street, Suite 58H 
Chicago, Illinois 60607 

312-491-0909 gsyfert@midwayengr.com 

John P. Mick II Baxter & Woodman 
Consulting Engineers 

39 South LaSalle Street, Suite 816 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 

312-578-0050 312-578-0053 
jmick@baxterwoodman.com 

Teresia Currie Apex Consulting Engineers, 
LLC 

111 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 520 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 

312-977-0660 312-977-0661 
tcurrie@apexconsults.com 

Roque Carreon Cornerstone Construction 
Services, Inc. 

330 S. Naperville Rd., Suite 401 
Wheaton, Illinois 60187 

630-588-0221 630-588-0223 
rcarreon@cornerscsi.com 

Adam O’Holleran H. W. Lochner, Inc. 20 North Wacker rive, Suite 1200 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312-372-3011 312-372-5974 
aoholleran@hwlolchner.com 

Jeremy T. Smerage Michael Baker Jr., Inc. 801 West Adams Street, Suite 600 
Chicago, Illinois 60607 

312-707-8770 312-707-8804 
jtsmerage@mbakercorp.com 
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Aziz A. Tokh Soodan & Associates, Inc. 100 North LaSalle Street, Suite 1800 
Chicago, Illinois 60602 

312-553-0003 312-553-1006 
atokh@soodan.com 

Stephen R. Lynch Patrick Engineering, Inc. 55 East Monroe Street, Suite 3450 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 

312-201-7951 312-220-0722 
slynch@patrickengineering.com 

Thomas E. Gill Thomas Engineering Group 238 South Kenilworth Avenue, Suite 100 
Oak Park, Illinois 60302 

708-533-1700 tomg@thomas-engineering.com 

Matthew N. Demos  Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc. Three First National Plaza 
70 West Madison Street, Suite 460 
Chicago, Illinois 60602 

312-855-2540 312-855-2543 
mdemos@cmtengr.com 

Sarah Hill Cotter Construction 
Consulting 

100 South Wacker Drive, Suite 920 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312-696-1200 312-327-1302 
s.hill@cotterconsulting.com 

Mark W. Leise Burns & McDonnell 1431 Opus Place, Suite 400 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515 

630-724-3200 630-724-3201 
mleise@burnsmcd.com 

Dagmar P. Cameron McDonough Associates, Inc. 130 East Randolph Street, Suite 1000 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 

312-946-8600 312-946-7199 
dcameron@maiengr.com 

Reynold Sterlin DB Sterlin Consultants, Inc. 123 N. Wacker, Suite 2000 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312-857-1006 312-857-1056 
rsterlin@dsterlin.com 

Kevin E. Lentz Knight Engineers & Architects 221 North LaSalle Street, Suite 300 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 

312-577-3300 312-577-3781 
klentz@knightea.com 

Rafael Herrera d’Escoto One East Erie, Suite 520 
Chicago, Illinois 60611 

312-787-0707 312-787-7322 
rherrera@descotoinc.com 

Dave Catalanello HNTB Corporation 111 North Canal Street, Suite 1250 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312-930-9119 312-930-9063 
dcatalanello@hntb.com 

Amanda Gagliani Dynasty Group 205 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 1450 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312-704-1970 
ext. 103 

312-704-1977 
agagl@dynastygrp.com 
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Dennis Connolly Ardmore Associates 33 N. Dearborn, Suite 1720 
Chicago, Illinois 60602 

312-795-1400 312-795-1228 
dconnolly@ardmoreassociates.com 

Noreen Ellis Knight Engineers & Architects 221 North LaSalle Street, Suite 300 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 

312-577-3300 312-577-3781 
nellis@knightea.com 

Frank J. Ociepka Globetrotters Engineering 
Corporation 

300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

312-697-3583 312-922-0267 
frank.ociepka@gec-group.com 

Mike Dutcher J. D. M., LLC 1701 W. Golf Road, Tower III, Suite L24 
Roiling Meadows, Illinois 60008 

847-466-5750 847-466-5751 
dutch@jdm-llc.com 

Santos Almendariz Lorusso Cement 1090 Carolina Drive 630-231-9009 630-231-9085 

Ron Kuzniar Teng & Associates 205 N. Michigan 
Chicago, Illinois  

312-616-0000 chuzniarri@teng.com 
 

 


